To:  Lesley Grofji

From: Woody Allen
Sent: Mon 3/31/2014 9:04:51 PM

Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein
Ok I have to ask you this but what about you?!?1?1MM™MN

Gini

Ginevra Tamben

Assistant to Woody Allen
MANHATTAN FILM CENTER
575 Park Avenue

New York, NY 10065

On Mar 31, 2014, at 5:00 PM, Lesley Groff <} G- o

Ok, we have 2 more for sure.. - - is bringing her mom and her sister who
are in NY wvisiting her !!

On Mar 31, 2014, at 3:26 PM, Woody Allen <|| |G- o

Yes absolutely !
On Mar 31, 2014, at 3:23 PM, Lesley Groff wrote:

it is possible 3 more join in on the fun...we will keep it to
under 11!
On Mar 31, 2014, at 3:16 PM, Woody Allen

- o

Yes correct, the only thing I have to ask
unfortunately is that they come right on time,
because | will have to leave at 7.15pm, I'm
sorry about this!
Gini

On Mar 31, 2014, at 3:15 PM, Lesley Groff wrote:

OK., thanks Gimi! Attendees will

be:

Karyna Shuliak
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that 1s 1t so far! They are to go to the 575 Park Avenue address,
between 62nd and 63rd,

correct?

On Mar 31, 2014, at 10:15 AM, Woody Allen

Hi Lesley,

How are you doing?

Mo problem for Wednesday, the assistants are welcome to
come and PLEASE

NO money
whatsoever.

It will be our pleasure to screen the movie.

Gini

Gmmevra Tamberi

Assistant to Woody Allen
MANHATTAN FILM CENTER
575 Park Avenue

New York, NY 10065

On Mar 31, 2014, at 9:53 AM, Lesley Groff

<

om= wrote:;

Hi
Gini!
Hope
you
had a
nice
weeke
nd... Je
ffrey is
asking
if it
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Let me know if this would work for you!

would
be at
all
possibl
eto
have
some
of the
people
who
work
for him
(assista
nts) in
to view
Woody
's
movie
at
5:30p
m on
Wed.
April
3rd?
(or
Tues.
April
2nd,
but
Wed. is
better)
Jeffrey
would
like to
offer
you
5200
cash to
stick
around
after
Spm to
do this
for him

)
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Thanks, Lesley
Assistant to Jeffrey Epstein
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